Saline County Bios 1893
Addison, David J.

Alley, John H.

Alley, Lewis G.

Amos, Hon. J. Wayne
Anderson, Olaf

Barker, Frank G.

Bean, Benjamin Swan
Beard, Wm. H.

Berg, Henry

Brewer, Wm. (county unknown)
Brown, Manuel Jay, M.D.
Burke, John W.

Burr, Henre

Claflin, A. M.

Coffman, Marshall W.
Coleman, James
Conway, Thomas
Cunningham, James
Currie, George S.

Danell, Charles G.
Danielson, John M.
Daum, John (county unknown)
Dewees, Wm. B. (doctor)
Divelbiss, Simon

Dolon, Hon. Patrick H.
Donmyer, Simon P.
Donmyer, Louis

Emitt, David

Fahring, George R.
Fahring, John C.

Forsee, Eric

179
584
584
335
214
171
547
228
292
484
395
592
510
531
590
599
305
191
180
571
567
490
249
358
473
459
267
507
326
323
192
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Forsee, Olaf

Grider, Henry C.
Hahn, Charles Christian
Hamilton, Oliver Perry
Hiller, Charles A.
Hillman, Prof. Alden C.
Hoyne, Timothy
Humbarger, Daniel
Humbarger, Thurston
Jay, George R.
Johnson, John H.
Jones, Wm.

Jorg, Philip

King, David E.

Kouns, Wm. A.
Larson, John A.
Lawrence, Thomas H.
Magnuson, Andrew G.
Malmgren, Jacob
Martin, J. S.

McAuliff, Maurice
McPhail, Alexander
Miller, Albert

Miller, Jacob C.

Miller, Sven A.

Miller, Thomas N.
Morrison, Andrew R.
Mortimer, James

Muir, Wm.

Padgett, John H.

192
189
374
572
209
500
604
190
512
164
221
529
546
489
440
196
201
582
480
555
571
539
215
580
497
314
202
446
446
559
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Parsons, Luke F.
Pattee, Judge Albert C.
Pehrson, Peter M.
Phillips, Wm. H.
Pierce, Alex K.

Reeves, James R.
Roggendorf, Frederick
Rose, Edward R.
Schippel, Gotthart
Sharp, Evan E.

Shirar, James R.
Spencer, Richard
Spohn, Jeremiah
Stein, Christian L.
Stelson, Daniel C.
Stimmel, Benjamin B.
Sullivan, Dennis
Sullivan, Peter
Swedlund, Peter
Tressin, Otto E.
Tressen, Mrs. Minnie
Toll, Wm.

Tinkler, Jonathan
Tinkler, Thomas
Underwood, Charles R.
Weaver, Judge Jonathan
Wheaton, Charles O.
Whitmore, James W.
Yockers, John

527
534
434
462
480
551
168
423
352
460
481
299
243
390
422
200
435
521
594
444
452
533
541
588
519
250
579
330
508



